

FUN & CREATIVITY COLLIDE AT CAMP INVENTION

Give your child a summer experience that builds confidence, imagination and STEM learning! In this year's exciting new program, campers team up with friends to explore open-ended challenges that are led by local, gualified educators and full of hands-on fun.



WITH CODE GIFT35

WITH CODE FIN75

WITH CODE FIN15 EXPIRES MAY 15, 2025

SAVE S30 with code SIBLOVE30 WITH CODE SIBLOVE40

"Both of my children have loved attending Camp Invention the past

and encourage creativity."

- Amber F., Parent of Camper

two summers! Engaging educational activities that keep them interested

SECURE YOUR SPOT TODAY!

Register at INVENT.ORG/CAMP or 800-968-4332

Grades: 1st - 6th

Location: College Station ISD - Location TBD 1812 Welsh Ave., College Station, TX 77840

Dates: July 14 - 18, 2025

Time & Cost: 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM | \$290 (before discount)

Payment Plans Available

Camp Director: Robin Haas | rhaas@csisd.org

If these dates/times don't work for you, please visit invent.org/camp for other locations near you.

Camp Invention is a nonprofit program of the National Inventors Hall of Fame.





Investors in Creativity and Invention Army Educational Outreach Program Burton D. Morgan Foundation General Motors Grainger



Scan to secure your spot today!

©2024 National Inventors Hall of Fame*, Inc.

Nordson Corporation Foundation **Overdeck Family Foundation** Sara Blakely Foundation, Inc. U.S. Department of Defense (DoD) STEM Walton Family Foundation